
Peanut Butter & Strawberry Jam on Whole Grain Bread
Item #:
Product Description:
convenience. Square shape. Commodity processing available.
Technical Name:

Product Details

Packing Type: BULK-FILM
Pieces Per Case: 72
Portion Size (oz.): 2.80
Case Net Weight (lb.): 12.60

Case Dimensions: Width: 11.88
Length: 17.88
Height: 8.00
Case Cube: 0.98

Cases / Pallet: 72
Case TiHi: 8 x 9

Credit (CN): 1 OZ MMA NOMEAT 
Equivalent Grain: 1.000

Ingredients:
INGREDIENTS: WHITE WHOLE WHEAT BREAD: White Whole Wheat Flour, Water, Wheat 
Gluten, Sugar, Yeast, Contains 2% or Less of the Following: Soybean Oil, Salt, Calcium Sulfate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate, Vinegar, Calcium Propionate (Preservative), Azodicarbonamide, 
Ascorbic Acid, Soy Lecithin. PEANUT BUTTER: Peanuts, Dextrose, Hydrogenated Vegetable 
Oil [Cottonseed, Rapeseed, Soybean], Sugar, And Salt. STRAWBERRY JAM: Corn Syrup, 
Strawberry Juice [From Concentrate], High Fructose Corn Syrup, Strawberries, Contains Less 
Than 2% of: Sugar, Pectin, Dextrose, Citric Acid. CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY, PEANUTS 

Shelf Life (days): 270

Preparation Method:

To Thaw: Thaw in refrigerator overnight then eat. PB Jamwich is best when served within 24 
hours of thawing.

Master Case UPC Code: 00075999921278

Serving Size: 2.80 OZ (78 g)
Servings Per Container: 72

Nutrition Facts:

Calories / Calories from Fat: 300 / 140
% Daily Value **
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** Percent Daily values are based on a 
2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values 
may be higher or lower depending on 
your calorie needs.

The data contained on this spec sheet has been approved by Child Nutrition Labeling Technologist, 
Ashley Sexton.

AdvancePierre Foods 9990 Princeton-Glendale Rd. Cincinnati, Ohio 45246 Phone: 1-800-969-2747
www.advancepierre.com
Date Generated: 10/28/2013

http://www.advancepierre.com
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PB Jamwich Products

Peanut Butter & Strawberry Jam on Whole Grain Bread

Description: Crustless peanut butter and strawberry jam sandwich, made with whole grain bread. Individually packaged for handheld 

convenience. Square shape.

Preparation Method: Thaw (Frozen Product): Thaw in refrigerator overnight then eat.

Ingredient Statement: INGREDIENTS: WHITE WHOLE GRAIN BREAD: WHITE WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, WHEAT GLUTEN, SUGAR, 

CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: YEAST, SALT, DOUGH CONDITIONERS [CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE 

FOLLOWING: SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CALCIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, MONOGLYCERIDES AND/OR DIGLYCERIDES, 

CALCIUM PEROXIDE, CALCIUM IODATE, DATEM ETHOXYLATED MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, AZODICARBONAMIDE, ENZYMES], 

SOYBEAN OIL, SOY FLOUR, CALCIUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, AMMONIUM SULFATE, WHEAT STARCH, ASCORBIC 

ACID, SOY LECITHIN, PROTEIN, SODIUM CHLORIDE, SODIUM CITRATE, PALM OIL, PRESERVED WITH CALCIUM PROPIONATE, SODIUM 

BENZOATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE. PEANUT BUTTER: PEANUTS, DEXTROSE, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL [RAPESEED, 

COTTONSEED AND SOYBEAN], SUGAR AND SALT. STRAWBERRY JELLY: CORN SYRUP, STRAWBERRIES, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN 

SYRUP, CITRIC ACID, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: SUGAR, DEXTROSE, PECTIN. CONTAINS: PEANUTS, WHEAT, SOY

Allergens: Soy, Wheat, Peanuts

Item #:

92127

Portions Per Case:

72

Portion Size (oz.):

2.80

Case Weight (lb.):

12.60


